EDI LISTING YOKOHAMA INDUSTRIES Americs Mexico - printed 09-04-2025 at 02:31 pm
T & L File: YHA 862 MEX 2025-09-04 14-31-26 41270.X12

*** NOTE: Dates shown are Delivery Dates ***

N4 ** LAREDO ** TX ** 78045 *
N3 ** 770 EMERSON STREET *
N4 ** ROCHESTER ** NY ** 14613 *

N3 ** C/O TRANSPLACE ** 115 ROSS KHALEDI RD *

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000

BAL/DUE

18,000
24,000
16,500
16,500
13,500
1,500
9,000
7,500
36,000

BAL/DUE

S/0: 8301-117

Job: 0235 KCA1038
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
8301-116 48339 08/22/25
8301-115 48158 07/25/25
8301-114 48090 07/11/25
8301-113 47992 06/20/25
8301-112 47956 06/13/25
8301-111 47897 05/30/25
8301-111 47897 05/30/25
8301-110 47735 04/25/25
8301-109 47685 04/11/25
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED
Shipped LINE 2 REL 87 1,000 1,000
CURRENT LINE 2 REL 88 2,000
Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014
Job: 0142 KCA1060
Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9315-070 48380 08/29/25
9315-069 48339 08/22/25
9315-068 48286 08/15/25
9315-067 48244 08/08/25
9315-066 48197 08/01/25
9315-065 48158 07/25/25
9315-064 48125 07/18/25
9315-063 47992 06/20/25
9315-062 47956 06/13/25
Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED
Shipped LINE 3 REL 130 57,000 57,000
Shipped LINE 3 REL 131 42,000 42,000

CURRENT LINE 3 REL 132 31,500
CURRENT LINE 3 REL 133 9,000

LINE 2 REL 87

LINE 2 REL 86

LINE 2 REL 85

LINE 2 REL 83

LINE 2 REL 84

LINE 2 REL 82

LINE 2 REL 81

LINE 2 REL 80

LINE 2 REL 79
REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
08-28-2025 !I'!l'l SHIPPED !!!
09-25-2025

S/0: 9315-071

LINE 3 REL 131

LINE 3 REL 131

LINE 3 REL 130

LINE 3 REL 130

LINE 3 REL 130

LINE 3 REL 130

LINE 3 REL 130

LINE 3 REL 129

LINE 3 REL 129
REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
07-24-2025 !I'!l'! SHIPPED !!!
08-28-2025 !I'!l'! SHIPPED !!!
09-25-2025
10-09-2025



10,000
8,000
8,000

30,000

10,000
6,500
8,000

10,000
6,000

BAL/DUE

1,200
600
10,200
7,200
200
16,000
6,000
2,400
12,000

BAL/DUE

4,400
7,600
3,400
3,800
4,800
9,000
5,200
28,800
7,000

BAL/DUE

S/0: 9070-110

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0036 KCA1065

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9070-109 48339 08/22/25
9070-108 48286 08/15/25
9070-107 48197 08/01/25
9070-106 48125 07/18/25
9070-105 48025 06/27/25
9070-104 47897 05/30/25
9070-104 47897 05/30/25
9070-103 47707 04/18/25
9070-102 47685 04/11/25

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

Partial? LINE 6 REL 175 30,000 26,000

CURRENT LINE 6 REL 177 20,000

CURRENT LINE 6 REL 178 20,000

NEW LINE 6 REL 179 20,000

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0064 KCA1074

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9066-093 48158 07/25/25
9066-092 48090 07/11/25
9066-091 48025 06/27/25
9066-090 47897 05/30/25
9066-089 47685 04/11/25
9066-089 47685 04/11/25
9066-088 47578 03/21/25
9066-087 47554 03/14/25
9066-086 47446 02/21/25

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

CURRENT LINE 9 REL 184 14,400

CURRENT LINE 9 REL 185 7,800

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0540 KCM1343

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9098-106 48158 07/25/25
9098-105 48125 07/18/25
9098-105 48125 07/18/25
9098-104 48029 06/30/25
9098-103 48025 06/27/25
9098-102 47897 05/30/25
9098-101 47735 04/25/25
9098-100 47685 04/11/25
9098-099 47578 03/21/25

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

CURRENT LINE 11 REL 178 30,000

CURRENT LINE 11 REL 179 3,400

NEW LINE 11 REL 180 20,000

LINE 6 REL 175

LINE 6 REL 175

LINE 6 REL 175

LINE 6 REL 176

LINE 6 REL 174

LINE 6 REL 173

LINE 6 REL 172

LINE 6 REL 171

LINE 6 REL 171
REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
08-07-2025
08-28-2025 09-25-25
09-25-2025 10-09-25
10-09-2025 + 20,000 0 12-30-99

S/O: 9066-094

LINE 9 REL 183

LINE 9 REL 182

LINE 9 REL 182

LINE 9 REL 181

LINE 9 REL 181

LINE 9 REL 180

LINE 9 REL 179

LINE 9 REL 179

LINE 9 REL 178
REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
09-25-2025 + 800 13,600 09-25-25
10-09-2025

S/O: 9098-107

LINE 11 REL 177

LINE 11 REL 177

LINE 11 REL 176

LINE 11 REL 176

LINE 11 REL 176

LINE 11 REL 175

LINE 11 REL 174

LINE 11 REL 174

LINE 11 REL 173
REQD DATE QTY CHG PREV QTY PREV DATE
09-25-2025 + 4,400 25,600 09-25-25
10-09-2025
10-23-2025 + 20,000 0 12-30-99



Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0583

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
Shipped
Shipped
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT
CURRENT

864
1,248
2,112

192
1,920

384

384

480
5,952

BAL/DUE

36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
30

08-07-2025
08-14-2025
08-28-2025
09-25-2025
10-09-2025
11-06-2025
11-20-2025

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0138

Shipping History:

Sched Type

Partial?

CURRENT

CURRENT

CURRENT
NEW

MXP0000014
KCC1362
Location: Americs Mexico
9021-086 48380 08/29/25
9021-085 48339 08/22/25
9021-084 48286 08/15/25
9021-084 48286 08/15/25
9021-083 48244 08/08/25
9021-082 48197 08/01/25
9021-080 48125 07/18/25
9021-079 48090 07/11/25
9021-077 47707 04/18/25
RELEASE SHIPPED
REL 34 2,112 2,112
REL 35 2,112 2,112
REL 36 2,112 2,112
REL 37 2,112
REL 38 9,600
REL 39 5,952
REL 40 5,952
MXP0000014
KCA1071
Location: Americs Mexico
9025-053 48339 08/22/25
9025-052 48197 08/01/25
9025-051 47992 06/20/25
9025-050 47922 06/06/25
9025-049 47735 04/25/25
9025-049 47735 04/25/25
9025-048 47707 04/18/25
9025-047 47685 04/11/25
9025-046 47554 03/14/25
RELEASE SHIPPED
REL 39 21,000 9,000
REL 40 18,000
REL 41 18,000
REL 42 36,000
REL 43 21,000

9,000
15,000
9,000
9,000
3,000
4,500
3,000
7,500
9,000

BAL/DUE

12,000

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

39
38
37
35
36
34
34
34
33

DATE

08-28-2025
09-25-2025
09-25-2025
10-09-2025
10-23-2025

S/0: 9021-087

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'l'l SHIPPED
!I'l'l SHIPPED
!I'l'l SHIPPED

o, o, o,
o, o, o,
Iy

S/0: 9025-054

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

+ 21,000 0 12-30-99



Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0546

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
Shipped
Partial?

LINE 14 REL 19
LINE 14 REL 20
LINE 14 REL 21

15,000
6,000
200
7,200
1,600
200
9,800
9,800
200

BAL/DUE

20
19
21
19
19
19
18
17
18

07-24-2025
08-28-2025
09-25-2025

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0557

Shipping History:

Sched Type
Shipped
Shipped
Partial?
CURRENT

LINE 15 REL 31
LINE 15 REL 32
LINE 15 REL 33
LINE 15 REL 34

2,000
12,000
1,500
12,500
4,500
5,500
12,000
6,500
11,500

BAL/DUE

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

33
32
31
31
31
31
29
30
30

DATE

07-24-2025
07-24-2025
08-28-2025
10-09-2025

Purchase Order Number:

Job: 0253

Shipping History:

Sched Type

Partial?

CURRENT

CURRENT

CURRENT
NEW

MXP0000014
KCC1367
Location: Americs Mexico
9354-027 48339 08/22/25
9354-027 48339 08/22/25
9354-027 48339 08/22/25
9354-026 48158 07/25/25
9354-025 48125 07/18/25
9354-024 47897 05/30/25
9354-024 47897 05/30/25
9354-023 47826 05/15/25
9354-023 47826 05/15/25
RELEASE SHIPPED
15,000 15,000
15,000 15,000
10,000 200
MXP0000014
KCC1366
Location: Americs Mexico
9398-051 48339 08/22/25
9398-050 48244 08/08/25
9398-050 48244 08/08/25
9398-049 48197 08/01/25
9398-048 48158 07/25/25
9398-047 48125 07/18/25
9398-046 48025 06/27/25
9398-045 47992 06/20/25
9398-044 47956 06/13/25
RELEASE SHIPPED
24,000 24,000
12,000 12,000
15,000 2,000
12,000
MXP0000014
KCA1072
Location: Americs Mexico
9485-003 48380 08/29/25
9485-002 48286 08/15/25
9485-001 48197 08/01/25
9485-000 47897 05/30/25
RELEASE SHIPPED
REL 2 22,400 20,000
REL 3 22,400
REL 4 22,400
REL 5 29,600
REL 6 29,600

800
4,800
14,400
11,200

BAL/DUE

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

16
16
16
16

REL
REL
REL
REL

NN DN

REQD DATE
08-07-2025
08-28-2025
09-25-2025
10-09-2025
10-23-2025

S/0: 9354-028

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'l'l SHIPPED
!I'l'l SHIPPED

o, o, o,
o, o, o,

S/0: 9398-052

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'l'l SHIPPED
!I'l'l SHIPPED

o, o, o,
o, o, o,

S/0: 9485-004

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

+ 29,600 0 12-30-99



1,300
3,600
11,000
1,900
400
1,600
1,000
4,000
10,200

BAL/DUE

16,200
23,800
7,800
32,200
6,600
33,400

BAL/DUE

NDwWWwWwwwwwdbdhw

07-03-2025

08-07-2025
09-25-2025
10-09-2025
10-23-2025
11-06-2025
12-18-2025

LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE
LINE

REQD DATE

18
18
18
18
18
18

REL
REL
REL
REL
REL
REL

R NMNDNDWW

08-07-2025
08-28-2025

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0556 KCC1349

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9486-011 48380 08/29/25
9486-011 48380 08/29/25
9486-010 48339 08/22/25
9486-009 48286 08/15/25
9486-008 48197 08/01/25
9486-007 48158 07/25/25
9486-006 48125 07/18/25
9486-005 48090 07/11/25
9486-004 48029 06/30/25

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

Shipped LINE 17 REL 3 21,200 21,200

Partial? LINE 17 REL 4 15,900 3,600

CURRENT LINE 17 REL 5 14,000

CURRENT LINE 17 REL 8 14,000

CURRENT LINE 17 REL 6 14,000

CURRENT LINE 17 REL 7 28,000

CURRENT LINE 17 REL 9 42,000

Purchase Order Number: MXP0000014

Job: 0560 KCM1350

Shipping History: Location: Americs Mexico
9487-005 48380 08/29/25
9487-004 48339 08/22/25
9487-003 48244 08/08/25
9487-002 48197 08/01/25
9487-001 48025 06/27/25
9487-000 47992 06/20/25

Sched Type RELEASE SHIPPED

Shipped LINE 18 REL 2 40,000 40,000

Shipped LINE 18 REL 3 40,000 40,000

CURRENT LINE 18 REL 4 40,000

09-11-2025

S/0: 9486-012

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'!'! SHIPPED !!!

PREV DATE

S/0: 9487-006

PREV DATE

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

!I'l'l SHIPPED
!I'l'l SHIPPED

o, o, o,
o, o, o,



